
Leagues Day Games Per Player  Time 

Fun Leagues: 

(good for new curlers) 

6 End Games 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Friday 

 

10/8 Games 

10 games 

8 games 

 

$310/$250 

$310  

$250 

 

8:15 pm Fall Session / Winter Session(8) 

8:15 pm Fall Session / Winter Session 

8:30pm Fall Session / Winter Session 

 

Mixed Leagues: 
Wednesday 

Friday 

20 games 

16 games 

$635  

$500 

6:00 pm 

6:15 pm 

Open Leagues: 

Friday 

Saturday 

Sunday 

16 games 

11 games 

16 games 

$500 

$350 

$480 

6:15 pm 

4:30 pm 

6:00 pm 

Men’s Leagues: 
Monday 

Thursday 

20 games 

20 games 

$635 

$635 

7:00/9:00 pm 

6:15/8:30 pm 

Tuesday Ladies: Tuesday 20 games $635 6:00 pm 

Ladies Afternoons: 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

21 games  

 

$405 

 

12:50 pm 

Stick Curling Wednesday 10 games $110 9:30am & 10:30am, Fall / Winter 

Senior Open: Tuesday 11 games  $205 9:15am Fall Session / Winter Session 

Senior Open: Friday 10 games $195 12:30 pm Fall Session / Winter Session 

Saturday 

Junior  Leagues: 

Little Rock 

Junior 

16 dates 

16 dates 

$190 

$210 

9:00am-10:00am 

10:30am-12:30am 

 

Registration 

Policy 

 
 

 
SHAREHOLDERS & 

ADDITIONAL LEAGUES 

Shareholders deduct $10 per 

league from fees. Individuals 

who curl in more than one 

league administered by the 

club will receive a 20% 

discount on the fees of their 

subsequent league (subsequent 

league will be of equal or 

lesser value).  

Curling Alberta fee of $17.00 will be added to all fees  
2

nd
 League discount 20%  

CRITERIA 

Returning teams will retain their spot back in their league if they have three returning players from last year’s team1.  

Registration plus deposit (one player’s fees) must be received by the registration deadline August 1, 2024  The 

Draws and Rules committee will then fill the remaining open spots starting at the top of the waiting list until 

the draw is full.  (Registration plus deposit must be received before the deadline). All remaining team fees are 

due September 1, 2024. We accept payments only in increments of four curlers.  All fees to be paid online 

 

WAITING LIST RANKING SYSTEM:  (Registration plus deposit must be received before the deadline). 

One point will be awarded for each of the following: 

Each shareholder                                                                     1 point 

Each player with active status2                                           1 point 

The teams will then be ranked on the waiting list by total points from all four members of the team.  Fifth man and 

others do not count.   

 

Tie breaking criteria: 
1)  The number of share holders 

2) The number of players active during any club evening league the previous season 

3) The entry date of the application.  Applications will be accepted beginning July 5, 2024; the registration 

deadline will be August 1, 2024 for returning teams.  After this date new teams are slotted into spots.  
 

                                                 
1 A player is considered a returning member of the team if the individual played with that team during the previous season and is listed in 
the previous season’s roster book.  Deadline for team changes is the start of the final round.  Any changes or exceptional circumstances 
due to the COVID-19 pandemic will be considered by the Draw and Rules committee which report to the Board of Directors.   
2 Active status is granted if a player played on a team and is listed on the roster in the previous year. 

  

FEE SCHEDULE 
2024 – 2025 

14317 – 96 Avenue, Edmonton, AB   T5N 0C5 

Tel: 780-452-4174   

Email: info@crestwoodcurling.com       

mailto:info@crestwoodcurling.com

