

FEE SCHEDULE

2024 - 2025

14317 – 96 Avenue, Edmonton, AB T5N 0C5 Tel: 780-452-4174

Email: info@crestwoodcurling.com

Leagues	Day	Games	Per Player	Time
Fun Leagues: (good for new curlers) 6 End Games	Tuesday Wednesday	10/8 Games 10 games	\$310/\$250 \$310	8:15 pm Fall Session / Winter Session(8) 8:15 pm Fall Session / Winter Session
	Friday	8 games	\$250	8:30pm Fall Session / Winter Session
Mixed Leagues:	Wednesday	20 games	\$635	6:00 pm
	Friday	16 games	\$500	6:15 pm
Open Leagues:	Friday	16 games	\$500	6:15 pm
	Saturday	11 games	\$350	4:30 pm
	Sunday	16 games	\$480	6:00 pm
Men's Leagues:	Monday	20 games	\$635	7:00/9:00 pm
	Thursday	20 games	\$635	6:15/8:30 pm
Tuesday Ladies:	Tuesday	20 games	\$635	6:00 pm
Ladies Afternoons:	Tuesday Wednesday Thursday	21 games	\$405	12:50 pm
Stick Curling	Wednesday	10 games	\$110	9:30am & 10:30am, Fall / Winter
Senior Open:	Tuesday	11 games	\$205	9:15am Fall Session / Winter Session
Senior Open:	Friday	10 games	\$195	12:30 pm Fall Session / Winter Session
Saturday	Little Rock	16 dates	\$190	9:00am-10:00am
Junior Leagues:	Junior	16 dates	\$210	10:30am-12:30am

Registration **Policy**



SHAREHOLDERS & ADDITIONAL LEAGUES

Shareholders deduct \$10 per league from fees. Individuals who curl in more than one league administered by the club will receive a 20% discount on the fees of their subsequent league (subsequent league will be of equal or lesser value).

Curling Alberta fee of \$17.00 will be added to all fees 2nd League discount 20%

Returning teams will retain their spot back in their league if they have three returning players from last year's team¹. Registration plus deposit (one player's fees) must be received by the registration deadline August 1, 2024 The Draws and Rules committee will then fill the remaining open spots starting at the top of the waiting list until the draw is full. (Registration plus deposit must be received before the deadline). All remaining team fees are due September 1, 2024. We accept payments only in increments of four curlers. All fees to be paid online

WAITING LIST RANKING SYSTEM: (Registration plus deposit must be received before the deadline).

One point will be awarded for each of the following:

Each shareholder

1 point Each player with active status² 1 point

The teams will then be ranked on the waiting list by total points from all four members of the team. Fifth man and others do not count.

Tie breaking criteria:

- The number of share holders
- The number of players active during any club evening league the previous season
- The entry date of the application. Applications will be accepted beginning July 5, 2024; the registration deadline will be August 1, 2024 for returning teams. After this date new teams are slotted into spots.

¹ A player is considered a returning member of the team if the individual played with that team during the previous season and is listed in the previous season's roster book. Deadline for team changes is the start of the final round. Any changes or exceptional circumstances due to the COVID-19 pandemic will be considered by the Draw and Rules committee which report to the Board of Directors.

² Active status is granted if a player played on a team and is listed on the roster in the previous year.